
ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE DE TOURNAI

51ème Régates de Maubray

19/05/2019

Inscriptions

1 09:30 1X JM12 500 m
KRB CAPPELLE Juul (07/19/017)
KRB VERHOEVEN Thor (08/19/005)
GRS CANTINEAU Misha (07/19/010)
GRS PERSYN Nand (07/19/014)
GRS NIENHUIJS Kasper (07/19/012)
ARV VERBESSELT Sander (07/19/009)
AUNLille MICHEL Oscar (503574)
AUNLille BACLET Louis (512747)
AUNLille PEDE Paul Emile (502284)
AUNLille COUTRELLE Killian (526164)
AUNLille PAUL Tom (513723)
TRT PEETERS Ilias (07/19/025)
RCNSM GHIOT Augustin (07.19.502)
KRCG SCHEPENS Bent (07/19/002)

2 09:40 2X JW12 500 m
GRS JONCKHEERE Jantien (07/19/013) DEQUINNEMAERE Tess (07/19/023)
KRCG WYCKHUYSE Lisa (07/19/001) SPEECKAERT Dorien (07/19/016)

3 09:45 1X JW14 1000 m
GRS AGTEN Anna (05/19/031)
GRS VERCAUTEREN Helena (06/19/019)
ARV DE WIN Mette (06/19/010)
AUNLille DEPREZ Giselle (500356)
TRT BERTOE DEWACHTER Louise (05/19/042)
KRCG HILLAERT Elien (05/19/009)
KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/19/002)
KRCG GYSSELS Louise (06/19/021)
KRCG SPEECKAERT Kato (06/19/022)



4 09:55 2X MM/MW 1000 m
USMT GEROLAMI Christian (1952) EYRAUD Nicolas (1988)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
VVR VUYLSTEKE Marnix (72/19/002) RAEMAEKERS Marc (67/19/001)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RCNT/CAMarseillLEULIER Pol (57.19.515) DEKEYSER Jean-Luc (1958)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
CRB BRABANT Bernard (64.19.517) DEGRAEVE Marc (66.19.511)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
KRB VANDERMOERE Marie (66/19/003) PEETERS Ann (71/19/005)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
KRB VAN NIEUWENHUYZE Koen (68/19/002) DE KOSTER Frederique (75/19/001)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RCNT MOULIN Emmeline (85.19.513) HOMERIN Marie (89.19.509)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RSNB DEMEY Michel (67.19.502) DESMEDT Caroline (69.19.507)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RCND FINFE Christophe (75.19.502) TALLIER Tiphaine (85.19.502)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
AUNLille ROUBINOWITZ Richard (083664) GIVELET Erwan (347917)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
TRT VAN AKEN Ivan (64/19/006) DAEMS Walter (73/19/006)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
Cambrai TAFFIN Paul (1974) THOMAZEAU Eric (1964)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
Cambrai CARPENTIER Eric (1964) GORGERY Mickael (1976)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

5 10:10 4X M 2000 m
KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (00/19/006) SERLEZ Maxim (94/19/001) 

BEERLANDT Liam (99/19/003) NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (96/19/001)
3Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97.19.506) ALBOS Martin (96.19.508) 

DRONNEAU Thomas (01.19.508) CASTIAUX Nathan (01.19.511)
OAR NYS Luka (02/19/018) VAN CLEEMPUT Seppe (02/19/021) 

VAN LANDEGHEM Kobe (01/19/016) DE WINTER Max (03/19/056)

6 10:15 1X W 2000 m
USMT GERARDIN Cecile (1982)
KRNSO VAN ROY Astrid (03/19/005)
KRNSO CALLEBAUT Céline (00/19/007)
KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (72/19/001)

7 10:20 2X JW18 2000 m
KRNSO NAGELS Rania (02/19/002) DECRAECKE Nina (02/19/001)
GRS DEWEERT Cara (03/19/027) CANTINEAU Hannah (01/19/008)
KRSG PENNEWAERT Yana (02/19/004) DECAESTEKER-BAELEN Marion (02/19/017)
AUNLille MACIEL Mathilde (428619) BONNEEL Violette (463802)



8 10:30 1X JM16 2000 m
ARV PETERS Loïc (03/19/024)
KRSG RODENBURG Savin (03/19/032)
KRSG DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (03/19/014)
KRSG PUELINCKX Maxim (03/19/015)
KRSG HABTIE Kobe (03/19/035)
KRSG RODRIGUES Joao (03/19/036)
KRSG PUZIO Lennard (03/19/042)
KRSG DE BAERDEMAEKER Thomas (03/19/031)
KRSG DEVIAENE Theo (04/19/026)
AUNLille BERNARDCINIEWSKI Clément (494723)
GRS DEQUINNEMAERE Anton (04/19/037)
TRT BERTOE DEWACHTER Emile (04/19/016)
RCNSM OUAMAR Zakaria (03.19.501)
RCNSM ABSIL DOGÀ Tommaso (04.19.506)

9 10:45 2X JM18 2000 m
ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/19/008) RIGO Jannes (01/19/007)
RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin (01.19.512) VANMEENEN Léo (02.19.517)
GRS GEIRNAERT Roel (01/19/009) BAECKE Quinten (02/19/015)
RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02.19.516) HOCQUET Rémy (02.19.518)
KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (01/19/012) COOL Maxim (02/19/016)
RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02.19.504) LOICQ Théo (02.19.511)
Bethune PERZ Logan (/) CABY Louis (/)
Bethune DEGAIN Aurélien (/) CREDDU Tom (/)

10 11:00 1X M 2000 m
USMT KROUMINSKY Robin (415752)
RCND FINFE Christophe (75.19.502)
KRCG KOHL Simon (00/19/005)



11 11:15 1X JM14 1000 m
KRB VAN DE MOORTELE Stan (05/19/014)
KRB DEPLA Lukas (06/19/008)
KRB VERKEST Brecht (05/19/019)
KRB WIELFAERT Lucas (05/19/020)
GRS COUSAERT Clement (06/19/020)
GRS PERSYN Juul (05/19/026)
GRS MESDOM Karel (05/19/025)
GRS MESDOM Pieter (06/19/015)
GRS JORDAENS Josse (06/19/012)
GRS DE RIEMAECKER Mathisse (05/19/030)
GRS BATIER Achile (05/19/032)
GRS VANDEN BERGHE Jona (06/19/027)
GRS VERBEKE Daan (05/19/028)
GRS AGTEN Vic (05/19/035)
GRS VIGNERI Gilles (06/19/018)
GRS TERRIE Sef (06/19/014)
ARV MOERENHOUT Jarno (05/19/022)
ARV VAN GASSEN Simon (05/19/023)
RCND NENNEN Simon (05.19.502)
RCND RICARD Martin (06.19.501)
KRSG COPPITTERS Jarre (05/19/038)
AUNLille BARTHOLEYNS Justin (485173)
AUNLille PAUL Nathan (513726)
AUNLille BARRIAT Julien (519019)
AUNLille SCALABRE Mathys (500003)
AUNLille ROUGEAU Arthur (514689)
AUNLille BERNIER Thomas (504830)
AUNLille MURAT Eloi (527575)
RCND SIMON Martin (2006)
TRT DE VIL Siebe (05/19/043)
TRT VANOVERSCHELDE Jules (05/19/018)
KRCG DE MAN Jonathan (06/19/003)
KRCG DEBRUYNE Karel (05/19/003)
KRCG LAUREYNS Neal (05/19/010)
KRCG DUMONT Fado (05/19/001)

12 11:40 1X Déb M 1000 m
GRS BIERMANS Xander (02/19/009)
GRS DAVID Alex (04/19/022)
TRT BLOMMAERT  Mil (03/19/055)
TRT PEETERS Simon (04/19/017)

13 11:55 2X Déb W 1000 m
KRSG CLAESSENS Amaryllis (04/19/010) MUYLAERT Lotte (04/19/011)
KRCG VAN DER TOL Laura (03/19/053) VERSTUYFT Laura (02/19/022)



14 12:00 4X/4- MM/MW 1000 m
KRB VANDERMOERE Marie (66/19/003) PEETERS Ann (71/19/005) 

VAN NIEUWENHUYZE Koen (68/19/002) ASSELMAN Paul (72/19/007)
Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

RCNT CAPDIVILA Gilles (78.19.510) DUPONT Isabelle (90.19.502) 
MOULIN Emmeline (85.19.513) HOMERIN Marie (89.19.509)
Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

RCNT/CAMarseill/BethuneLEULIER Pol (57.19.515) DEKEYSER Jean-Luc (1958) 
LOYE Jean-Claude (1961) CHERIGIE Eric (1968)
Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

AUNLille SGARD David (449128) ROUSSEL Bruno (161939) 
COCHIN Vincent (408853) COSSON Thierry (032472)
Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

Cambrai THOMAZEAU Eric (1964) TAFFIN Paul (1974) 
GORGERY Mickael (1976) CARPENTIER Eric (1964)
Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

15 13:15 1X Handi 500 m
RCNSM STALLAERTS Ariane (58.19.502)

16 13:20 1X JW12 500 m
GRS JONCKHEERE Jantien (07/19/013)
GRS DEQUINNEMAERE Tess (07/19/023)
KRSG VAN INGELGEM Edith (07/19/020)
KRCG SPEECKAERT Dorien (07/19/016)
KRCG WYCKHUYSE Lisa (07/19/001)

17 13:25 2X JM12 500 m
KRB CAPPELLE Juul (07/19/017) VERHOEVEN Thor (08/19/005)
GRS PERSYN Nand (07/19/014) NIENHUIJS Kasper (07/19/012)
GRS/KRCG CANTINEAU Misha (07/19/010) SCHEPENS Bent (07/19/002)

18 13:30 1X Open 500 m
RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93.19.502)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin (01.19.512)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RCNSM ABSIL DOGÀ Tommaso (04.19.506)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

19 13:35 2X JW16 2000 m
KRB VAN DER STRAETEN Linde (04/19/013) VAN DER STRAETEN Roos (03/19/020)
KRNSO NEUS Erin (04/19/012) KNOCKAERT Nathanja (04/19/009)
GRS DEWEERT Cara (03/19/027) GEIRNAERT Phara (03/19/029)
GRS SPILLEBEEN Tine (03/19/030) LIPPENS Janne (03/19/025)
KRSG SMET Alexandra (03/19/037) CAUWELIER Auke (03/19/013)
KRSG ROBBEN Sarah (03/19/033) DE RYCK Juliette (03/19/034)
KRCG RIJCKAERT Elizabeth (03/19/002) VAN BELLE Kaat (03/19/010)
KRCG VAN DER TOL Laura (03/19/053) SYMONS Elena (03/19/052)
Bethune BERTHEZ Célia (/) KAIKINGER Amandine (/)



20 13:50 4- M 2000 m
AUNLille MARSAUX Augustin (348023) WILPART Karel (429741) 

GOSSET Julien (505831) GOCHON Loic (310681)
AUNLille JOUVE Paul (399497) PAYEN Yves (393373) 

SGARD Benjamin (445795) CHALLE Louis (445790)

21 13:55 2X JM16 2000 m
KRB VAN ACKER Brent (03/19/018) LEYS Rowan (03/19/023)
KRB VERMEIRE August (03/19/044) VERLINDE Lefty (03/19/019)
KRNSO DEWITTE Billie (03/19/016) DECRAECKE Bram (04/19/008)
KRNSO BOEY Mauri (04/19/006) DEBAEDTS Yaro (04/19/007)
GRS ANDRIES AARON Nathan (03/19/028) DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso 

(03/19/026)
GRS TAELDEMAN Boris (04/19/024) REGAERT Leon (03/19/040)
GRS DEQUINNEMAERE Anton (04/19/037) WILLEMS Merlijn (04/19/018)
AUNLille SCALABRE Hugo (445804) GODON Alexis (502297)
KRCG LAUREYNS Dean (03/19/009) LAMBRECHTS Zeger (03/19/008)
KRCG VERBEEK Benjamin (04/19/029) CHRISTIAENS Lukas (04/19/004)
KRCG HEEREN Armand (04/19/028) HAUTEKIER Simon (04/19/003)

22 14:15 2X W 2000 m
KRNSO VAN LOKE Eline (94/19/003) COLPAERT Nina-Maria (97/19/002)
KRCG RIJCKAERT Emilie (00/19/002) ESSELEN Marie (00/19/001)

23 14:20 1X LM 2000 m
RCNT MOULIN Remy (91.19.501)
KRNSO NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (96/19/001)
KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (00/19/006)
ARV RIGO Jannes (01/19/007)
3Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97.19.506)
3Y ALBOS Martin (96.19.508)
TRT DE BOECK Robbe (99/19/013)
AKH RODRIGUES Tanguy (91/19/004)

24 14:30 1X JW18 2000 m
KRNSO VAN ROY Astrid (03/19/005)
KRSG DECAESTEKER-BAELEN Marion (02/19/017)
KRCG UNION Maïtee (01/19/001)



25 14:40 1X MM/MW 1000 m
USMT GEROLAMI Christian (1952)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
USMT EYRAUD Nicolas (1988)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RARC-KAWV VAN DIJCK Marjan (88/19/003)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
VVR VUYLSTEKE Marnix (72/19/002)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
VVR ELOOT Olivier (86/19/002)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
CRB CAERS Roger (53.19.501)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RSNB DEMEY Michel (67.19.502)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RCND TALLIER Tiphaine (85.19.502)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
RCND FINFE Christophe (75.19.502)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
AUNLille CAREL Doncho (527581)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
Cambrai THOMAZEAU Eric (1964)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
Bethune CHERIGIE Eric (1968)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
CAMarseill LOYE Jean-Claude (1961)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

26 14:50 2X JW14 1000 m
GRS AGTEN Anna (05/19/031) VERCAUTEREN Helena (06/19/019)
KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/19/002) HILLAERT Elien (05/19/009)
TRT/ARV BERTOE DEWACHTER Louise (05/19/042) DE WIN Mette (06/19/010)

27 15:00 4X JM14 1000 m
KRB VAN DE MOORTELE Stan (05/19/014) DEPLA Lukas (06/19/008) 

VERKEST Brecht (05/19/019) WIELFAERT Lucas (05/19/020)
GRS MESDOM Karel (05/19/025) TERRIE Sef (06/19/014) 

VANDEN BERGHE Jona (06/19/027) JORDAENS Josse (06/19/012)
GRS VERBEKE Daan (05/19/028) VIGNERI Gilles (06/19/018) 

MESDOM Pieter (06/19/015) DE RIEMAECKER Mathisse (05/19/030)
GRS PERSYN Juul (05/19/026) COUSAERT Clement (06/19/020) 

BATIER Achile (05/19/032) AGTEN Vic (05/19/035)
KRCG DE MAN Jonathan (06/19/003) LAUREYNS Neal (05/19/010) 

DEBRUYNE Karel (05/19/003) DUMONT Fado (05/19/001)



28 15:05 1X JM18 2000 m
ARV RIGO Jannes (01/19/007)
RCNT VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin (01.19.512)
GRS BAECKE Quinten (02/19/015)
GRS GEIRNAERT Roel (01/19/009)
RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02.19.516)
RCND HOCQUET Rémy (02.19.518)
KRSG COOL Maxim (02/19/016)
AUNLille VANDEWALLE Paul (466755)
TRT ANTONISSEN Nathan (02/19/007)
RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02.19.504)
RCNSM LOICQ Théo (02.19.511)
RCNSM OUAMAR Zakaria (03.19.501)
3Y DRONNEAU Thomas (01.19.508)
3Y CASTIAUX Nathan (01.19.511)
Bethune CABY Louis (/)
Bethune PERZ Logan (/)
Bethune CREDDU Tom (/)
Bethune DEGAIN Aurélien (/)

29 15:30 2X M 2000 m
ARV PETERS Loïc (03/19/024) MARCKX Jonas (02/19/008)
RCNT CAPDIVILA Gilles (78.19.510) MAERTENS François (95.19.505)
RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93.19.502) VANMEENEN Nicolas (78.19.508)
OAR NYS Luka (02/19/018) VAN CLEEMPUT Seppe (02/19/021)

30 15:40 4X JM16 2000 m
KRB VAN ACKER Brent (03/19/018) LEYS Rowan (03/19/023) 

VERMEIRE August (03/19/044) POTTIE Arnout (03/19/021)
KRNSO BOEY Mauri (04/19/006) DEBAEDTS Yaro (04/19/007) 

DEWITTE Billie (03/19/016) DECRAECKE Bram (04/19/008)
GRS ANDRIES AARON Nathan (03/19/028) DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso 

(03/19/026) 
REGAERT Leon (03/19/040) TAELDEMAN Boris (04/19/024)

KRSG RODENBURG Savin (03/19/032) DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (03/19/014) 
PUELINCKX Maxim (03/19/015) HABTIE Kobe (03/19/035)

KRSG RODRIGUES Joao (03/19/036) PUZIO Lennard (03/19/042) 
DE BAERDEMAEKER Thomas (03/19/031) DEVIAENE Theo (04/19/026)

AUNLille DOBOEUF Raphael (465364) DESCAMPS Basile (482021) 
KONG Ethan (483715) SERIEN Oscar (463812)

TRT BERTOE DEWACHTER Emile (04/19/016) PEETERS Simon (04/19/017) 
D'HOEY Oliver (04/19/041) STRYBOL Fréderic (03/19/051)

KRCG LAMBRECHTS Zeger (03/19/008) LAUREYNS Dean (03/19/009) 
DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/19/007) VAN DER TOL Arthur (04/19/005)

KRCG VERSTUYFT Noah (04/19/001) HEEREN Armand (04/19/028) 
HAUTEKIER Simon (04/19/003) DE PESSEMIER Xander (04/19/027)

KRCG GOOSSENS Maxim (04/19/002) DEBRUYNE Hendrik (03/19/003) 
WAERLOP Tuur (03/19/011) ESSELEN Pierre-Henri (03/19/001)

31 15:50 1X LW 2000 m
USMT GERARDIN Cecile (1982)
RARC-KAWV VAN DIJCK Marjan (88/19/003)
KRCG RIJCKAERT Emilie (00/19/002)
KRCG UNION Maïtee (01/19/001)



32 15:55 2- M 2000 m
KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (99/19/003) SERLEZ Maxim (94/19/001)
AUNLille BERLEMONT Adrien (270568) CONSTANT Thibault (415534)

33 16:00 1X JW16 2000 m
KRB VAN DER STRAETEN Linde (04/19/013)
KRB VAN DER STRAETEN Roos (03/19/020)
KRNSO OSAER Lente (03/19/004)
KRSG CAUWELIER Auke (03/19/013)
AUNLille MAZZOLINI Rachel (464480)
RCND RICARD Pauline (04.19.501)
RCNSM DE RIPAINSEL Camille (04.19.509)
KRCG RIJCKAERT Elizabeth (03/19/002)
KRCG VAN BELLE Kaat (03/19/010)
Bethune KAIKINGER Amandine (/)
Bethune BERTHEZ Célia (/)

34 16:15 4X W 2000 m
KRNSO KNOCKAERT Nathanja (04/19/009) NAGELS Rania (02/19/002) 

NEUS Erin (04/19/012) DECRAECKE Nina (02/19/001)
KRNSO CALLEBAUT Céline (00/19/007) EDWARDS Megan (99/19/006) 

VAN LOKE Eline (94/19/003) COLPAERT Nina-Maria (97/19/002)
KRSG ROBBEN Sarah (03/19/033) SMET Alexandra (03/19/037) 

DECAESTEKER-BAELEN Marion (02/19/017) PENNEWAERT Yana (02/19/004)
KRCG ESSELEN Marie (00/19/001) VAN OVOST Esther (95/19/017) 

DE COOMAN Eva (95/19/001) VAN MOLLE Jolien (95/19/002)
KRCG RIJCKAERT Emilie (00/19/002) UNION Maïtee (01/19/001) 

RIJCKAERT Elizabeth (03/19/002) VAN BELLE Kaat (03/19/010)

35 16:20 2X Déb M 1000 m
GRS DAVID Alex (04/19/022) BIERMANS Xander (02/19/009)
KRCG VERBEEK Benjamin (04/19/029) CHRISTIAENS Lukas (04/19/004)

36 16:30 1X Déb W 1000 m
KRNSO ACKEIN Leo (02/19/006)
GRS DAVID Anais (02/19/013)
RSNB FLAMAND Fantine (04.19.514)
KRSG CLAESSENS Amaryllis (04/19/010)
KRSG MUYLAERT Lotte (04/19/011)
TRT SLOOTMANS Eveline (03/19/054)
Cambrai DHRSON Cindy (1976)
KRCG VAN DER TOL Laura (03/19/053)
KRCG SYMONS Elena (03/19/052)

37 16:40 4X JW14 1000 m
KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/19/002) HILLAERT Elien (05/19/009) 

GYSSELS Louise (06/19/021) SPEECKAERT Kato (06/19/022)



38 16:45 2X JM14 1000 m
GRS AGTEN Vic (05/19/035) DE RIEMAECKER Mathisse (05/19/030)
GRS MESDOM Karel (05/19/025) BATIER Achile (05/19/032)
GRS COUSAERT Clement (06/19/020) VANDEN BERGHE Jona (06/19/027)
GRS MESDOM Pieter (06/19/015) VERBEKE Daan (05/19/028)
GRS TERRIE Sef (06/19/014) JORDAENS Josse (06/19/012)
ARV MOERENHOUT Jarno (05/19/022) VAN GASSEN Simon (05/19/023)
RCND NENNEN Simon (05.19.502) RICARD Martin (06.19.501)
GRS VIGNERI Gilles (06/19/018) PERSYN Juul (05/19/026)
AUNLille PAUL Nathan (513726) BARTHOLEYNS Justin (485173)
AUNLille DEPREZ Giselle (500356) BARRIAT Julien (519019)
TRT DE VIL Siebe (05/19/043) VANOVERSCHELDE Jules (05/19/018)
KRCG DEBRUYNE Karel (05/19/003) LAUREYNS Neal (05/19/010)
KRCG DUMONT Fado (05/19/001) DE MAN Jonathan (06/19/003)



39 16:55 8+ Open 1000 m
KRNSO DEWITTE Billie (03/19/016) BARBEZ Quinten (00/19/006) 

DECRAECKE Bram (04/19/008) DECRAECKE Tom (76/19/001) 
VAN ROY Wim (71/19/002) SERLEZ Maxim (94/19/001) 
NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (96/19/001) BEERLANDT Liam (99/19/003) 
barr: VAN ROY Astrid (03/19/005)

GRS DEWEERT Cara (03/19/027) CANTINEAU Hannah (01/19/008) 
GEIRNAERT Phara (03/19/029) SPILLEBEEN Tine (03/19/030) 
LIPPENS Janne (03/19/025) DAVID Anais (02/19/013) 
DE WALSCHE Marie (03/19/038) GUILBERT Mazarine (02/19/012) 
barr: CANTINEAU Misha (07/19/010)

GRS ANDRIES AARON Nathan (03/19/028) BAECKE Quinten (02/19/015) 
DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (03/19/026) TAELDEMAN Boris (04/19/024) 
REGAERT Leon (03/19/040) GEIRNAERT Roel (01/19/009) 
WILLEMS Merlijn (04/19/018) DEQUINNEMAERE Anton (04/19/037) 
barr: BLOCK Ferre (04/19/021)

KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (01/19/012) COOL Maxim (02/19/016) 
PUELINCKX Maxim (03/19/015) RODENBURG Savin (03/19/032) 
DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (03/19/014) PUZIO Lennard (03/19/042) 
HABTIE Kobe (03/19/035) DEVIAENE Theo (04/19/026) 
barr: DE BAERDEMAEKER Thomas (03/19/031)

AUNLille DOBOEUF Raphael (465364) DESCAMPS Basile (482021) 
KONG Ethan (483715) SERIEN Oscar (463812) 
JOUVE Paul (399497) PAYEN Yves (393373) 
SGARD Benjamin (445795) CHALLE Louis (445790) 
barr: SCALABRE Hugo (445804)

AUNLille MICHEL Oscar (503574) SCALABRE Mathys (500003) 
ROUGEAU Arthur (514689) MURAT Eloi (527575) 
BACLET Louis (512747) COUTRELLE Killian (526164) 
BERNIER Thomas (504830) PEDE Paul Emile (502284) 
barr: PAUL Tom (513723)

KRCG RIJCKAERT Emilie (00/19/002) UNION Maïtee (01/19/001) 
RIJCKAERT Elizabeth (03/19/002) VAN BELLE Kaat (03/19/010) 
DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/19/007) VAN DER TOL Arthur (04/19/005) 
WAERLOP Tuur (03/19/011) ESSELEN Pierre-Henri (03/19/001) 
barr: DE MAN Jonathan (06/19/003)

KRCG ESSELEN Marie (00/19/001) VAN OVOST Esther (95/19/017) 
DE COOMAN Eva (95/19/001) VAN MOLLE Jolien (95/19/002) 
DE PESSEMIER Xander (04/19/027) DEBRUYNE Hendrik (03/19/003) 
KOHL Simon (00/19/005) VERSTUYFT Noah (04/19/001) 
barr: VAN DER TOL Laura (03/19/053)

* Inscription tardive


